
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
 
6th Grade 
English 6 (Mr. Blair)  
● Book Report Presentations 6/4 
 
 
Technology 6 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Typing Web 
● Technology and Current Events Presentation 
● Final Makerspace Project Blog 
 
 
Math 6 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Foldables 5/29-6/1 
● Final Exam 6/4-6/5 
● Box Project 6/7 
 
 
Science 6 (Ms. Hill) 
● Science final project due 6/7 (presentations 

during class)  
● Field trip to SUCO science center 06/06 
 
Social Studies 6 (Ms. Waterman)  
● Final Project: Renaissance Book due 6/6 
 
Art 6 (Ms. Sikkema)  
● Unity Ribbon  
● Glazing Clay Bowls  
 
 
Spanish 6 (Mrs. Ahrens)  

● Final Packet 6/7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock - ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Schilling - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - ​eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Shuster -​ ​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming Assignments 
 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
● Book Reports Due 6/4 
● Fever Quiz 2 
 
 
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Scratch Scrolling Project 
● Scratch Independent Project 
● Final Exam - June 7 
 
Math 7 (Ms. Schilling)  
● Final Projects due 6/4 
● Final Exam 6/5 
 
 
Science 7 (Mr. Blanchard/ Ms. Amspacher) 
● Final project 05/29-06/08 
● Field trip to SUCO science center 06/06 
 
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
● Final Project: Industrial Revolution Book due 6/4 
 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Dictionary 6/1 
● Final Review packet 6/5 
● Final Exam 6/8 

 
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
● Book Reports/Presentations 6/4 
● C.L.K. Projects 6/7 
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema )  

● 3-D letter  
 
 
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales) 

● Foldables & HW 5/30-6/4 
● Final Projects due 6/8 
● Final Exam 6/5-6/6 

 
Math 8 (Ms. Schilling) 

● Final Projects due 6/8 
● Final Exam 6/5-6/6 

 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
● NYS science 8 exam lab performance 5/30, 

written 6/4  
● Science 8 final exam 6/7  
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  Final - Civil War Inquiry 
 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Dictionary 6/1 
● Study for Final 
● Final exam 6/6-7 
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